John N. Smith fonds

File: Title:

Call Number: 2006-007/001

Q) Directors Guild of America : correspondence

(2) "To do" lists and notes

3) The boys of St. Vincent : publicity

(4) Geraldine's fortune : poster

(5) The Robin Hudson mysteries : script

(6) Race to Mars : part two, first draft

@) Love and savagery : screenplay

(8) Love and savagery : screenplay

(9) Love and savagery (Dr. Olds of Twillingate) : draft

(10) Love and savagery :
(John's copy)

(112) Love and savagery :
(12) Love and savagery :
(13) Love and savagery :

(Dr. Olds of Twillingate) : first drafts

clean draft
draft
seventh draft

(14) Love and savagery : beat sheet

(15) Love and savagery : casting

(16) Love and savagery : casting : American

a7 Love and savagery : casting : Australia / New Zealand
(18) Love and savagery : casting : British

(19) Love and savagery : casting : Canadian

(20) Love and savagery : casting : Irish

Call Number: 2006-007/002

1) Prairie giant : the Tommy Douglas Story :

(2) Prairie giant : the Tommy Douglas Story :

3) Prairie giant : the Tommy Douglas Story :

4) Prairie giant : the Tommy Douglas Story :
binder

(5) Prairie giant : the Tommy Douglas Story :
binder

(6) Prairie giant : the Tommy Douglas Story :
binder

@) Prairie giant : the Tommy Douglas Story :
outtakes, musical notes

(8) Prairie giant : the Tommy Douglas Story :

9) Prairie giant : the Tommy Douglas Story :

(10) Prairie giant : the Tommy Douglas Story :
correspondence

(112) Prairie giant : the Tommy Douglas Story :

e-mails

notebook
casting
casting
production

production
production
scene

publicity
poster

production
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2005

2005

[2005]

2005

15 June 2005
1998

6 December 1999

[2005]

13 May 2005
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9 November 2005
2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005
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2004-2005
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